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                   Location: Classic Barrel Racing, Ceres, CA                   
              WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in Friday WARM UP 4D $500 Added            

                   Race Sponsored by: Diamond Bar Arena                      

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3125.00, Rider count = 75          

     1D Time = 17.940, Placings = 13, Pool = $  937.50                       
     2D Time = 18.440, Placings = 13, Pool = $  843.75                       
     3D Time = 18.940, Placings = 26, Pool = $  718.75                       
     4D Time = 19.940, Placings =  8, Pool = $  625.00                       
                     Not Placed = 15                                         

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.940 $375.00 1248    Jessica McBain on Rumble Gum                   
   2nd 17.959 $281.25         Bethany Condon on Steakin Lil Diva             
   3rd 17.980 $187.50 1028    Betty Grohl on Dash Ta Tiger Fame              
   4th 18.030 $ 93.75 1379    Cheyenne Hattesen on Lucifer                   
   5th 18.150         1178    Krista Williams on El Cachorro                 
   6th 18.190         2045    Lynsey Machado on A Royal High Kelly           
   7th 18.200         2610    Kassidy Bianchi on Cream of the Hay            
   8th 18.315                 Betty Grohl on JR Hay Jamie Chick              
   9th 18.380                 Bailey Donahoo on Lito Fox                     
  10th 18.393         2364    Serena McCann Morris on Chick A Dilly Dun It   
  11th 18.409         1065    David Lawson on Two Tickets To Paradise        
  12th 18.410                 Jenny Sherbo on Ravishingroanoftexas           
  13th 18.425                 Bella Medina on Ricky Bobby                    

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.478 $337.50 2265    Deja Vue on Fridays Big Star                   
   2nd 18.506 $253.13         Krista Williams on RDJ Modern Day Romeo        
   3rd 18.543 $168.75 2364    Serena McCann Morris on DW I Eat Cash          
   4th 18.564 $ 84.38 2843    Missi Giorgi on Footwork Commander             
   5th 18.584         1065    David Lawson on My Good Hat                    
   6th 18.604                 Dakota Anderson on Band Of Fame                
   7th 18.605         1098    Jackie Healy on Freno's Blaze                  



   8th 18.688         2714    Santana Thomas on Triton's Last Charge         
   9th 18.716         1727    Breanna Bailey on Smokem Dry                   
Tie    18.716                 Taylor Smith on Fling                          
  11th 18.721         1461    Shelly Pelowski on Chance                      
  12th 18.856         Pendin  Lynn Novi on Miss Misty Mixer                  
Tie    18.856                 Madilyn Parson on Chocolate                    

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.980 $287.50         Greg Begay on Never Hit Seventeen              
   2nd 19.031 $215.63 2007    Michelle Battista on Brand O Lena Chex         
   3rd 19.032 $143.75 1515    Cheryl Gomes on CR Little Red Rodeo            
   4th 19.069 $ 71.88 2710    Dana Healy on The Great Hen                    
   5th 19.073                 Bella Oritz on Smoken Hot Dually               
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   6th 19.081         2386    Jenny Sherbo on Wright On Badger               
   7th 19.202         1070    Lauren Pai on Smartys Chic                     
   8th 19.212         1438    Baylee Crawford on Bonos Red Dirt              
   9th 19.267         1427    Cathy Knapp on Buckshot                        
  10th 19.276         1351    KeriAnn Gillis on Dun N Did It                 
  11th 19.297                 David Lawson on Lucky Patch Of Fame            
  12th 19.421         2891    Kaitlyn Harris on Muggins Little Skeeter       
  13th 19.425         1898    Tia Cook on Plumbs Lady                        
  14th 19.430         2192    Susie Reese on Miss Destiny Dae                
  15th 19.480         1899    Janette Sundstedt on Premium Desert Smoke (Jos 
  16th 19.488         2139    Merlin Jackson on Joaks Bold Bug               
  17th 19.520         1071    Marianne Dixon on Blueberry Susan              
  18th 19.530         2280    Kayli Sciacca on Daydream of Fame              
  19th 19.571         2192    Susie Reese on Tonys On His Way                
  20th 19.642         2135    Deborah Damonte on Tally Ho                    
  21st 19.658         1726    Shannon Needham on Driften Blue Revue          
  22nd 19.732                 Macy Robinson on Winnie                        
  23rd 19.756                 Heather Ritz on TBR Ima Billionair             
  24th 19.785                 Tia Cook on Peppy Zana Parr                    
  25th 19.907         1982    Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex       
  26th 19.909         1109    Meg Pentorali on Ikes Lucky Driftwood          

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 19.994 $250.00         Brianna Hlavay on Bull T Dude                  
   2nd 20.012 $187.50 2659    Penny Murphy on Zeldas Shining Gun             
   3rd 20.082 $125.00 Pendin  Linda Nemeth on JR Haypatch Fern               
   4th 20.148 $ 62.50 2767    Fayra Staas on ImaBadCutterDeeMan              
   5th 20.237         2705    Natalie Staas on Cutters Hotrod                
   6th 20.534                 Jennifer Haile on The Upset                    
   7th 21.032                 Jenny Sherbo on Gone Wrong                     
   8th 22.284                 Suzy Lunde on Annies La Jolla                  
N/T    400.000                Carolyn Fay on Stolin Butterly                 
N/T    417.883         1379   Cheyenne Hattesen on Let's Play Rodeo          
N/T    418.586         2152   Sharon Warkentin on Mosmaximillie (Roxy)       
N/T    418.608         1941   Curtis Fitzgerald on Fire Effortlesly Chic     
N/T    418.690         1437   Sherry Zacher on Who Day Dynasty               
N/T    418.773                Cheyenne Hatteson on Kiamichis Queen           
N/T    418.902         1065   David Lawson on Drop Cash On Seventeen         



N/T    418.904                Travis Bridman on Madame Bugatti               
N/T    418.909         1887   Ashley Nelson on Ace of Gold                   
N/T    419.072                Cassi Wilkerson on Kiki                        
N/T    419.716         1727   Breanna Bailey on Lavish Affair                
N/T    420.454         2135   Deborah Damonte on Lucky                       
N/T    421.280         2898   Madison Johnson on Fairlea Smart Bingo         
N/T    421.345                Kellie Little on Misty                         
N/T    423.823         1271   Lindsay Derobertis on This Guys Furious        
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Paying to  7 placings, Jackpot Total = $  9252.00, Rider count = 148         

     1D Time = 17.423, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 2775.60                       
     2D Time = 17.923, Placings = 29, Pool = $ 2498.04                       
     3D Time = 18.423, Placings = 56, Pool = $ 2127.96                       
     4D Time = 19.423, Placings = 26, Pool = $ 1850.40                       
                     Not Placed = 27                                         

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.423 $693.90 1827    Rachel Dice on Tivitos At The Gogo Bar         
   2nd 17.561 $582.88 1379    Cheyenne Hattesen on Lucifer                   
   3rd 17.587 $499.61 1379    Cheyenne Hattesen on Let's Play Rodeo          
   4th 17.630 $388.58 1208    Shelley Holman on Wood B Fun                   
   5th 17.813 $277.56 1028    Betty Grohl on Dash Ta Tiger Fame              
   6th 17.815 $194.29 1248    Jessica McBain on Rumble Gum                   
   7th 17.853 $138.78 1013    Erin Ricotti on HG Buckshot Bill               
   8th 17.865                 Krista Williams on RDJ Modern Day Romeo        
   9th 17.873                 Bailey Donahoo on Lito Fox                     
  10th 17.916                 Bethany Condon on Steakin Lil Diva             

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.927 $624.51 2265    Deja Vue on Fridays Big Star                   
   2nd 17.934 $524.59 1065    David Lawson on Two Tickets To Paradise        
   3rd 17.970 $449.65         Katie McCaslan on Six French Moons             
   4th 18.022 $349.73 1048    Charleen Ornellas on Streakin Summer Bugs      
   5th 18.039 $249.80 1293    Katie McCaslan on Perk Mia Firewater           
   6th 18.061 $174.86 1039    Kay Crook on TNT Miss High Brow                
   7th 18.113 $124.90 1098    Jackie Healy on Putty Cat                      
   8th 18.118         1965    Rena Elkins on Poppas Smart Pepinic            
   9th 18.134         1048    Charleen Ornellas on Chargin All Fires         
  10th 18.141                 Jordyn Haile on Miss Holey Terror              
  11th 18.144         1204    Cynthia Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive Com 
  12th 18.151         2610    Kassidy Bianchi on Cream of the Hay            
  13th 18.165         1753    Sara Clinton on Sheza Indian Tart              
  14th 18.171         1753    Sara Clinton on Zeralena Whiz                  
  15th 18.184         2364    Serena McCann Morris on DW I Eat Cash          
  16th 18.203                 Breanne Guanella on Macho Tinky Benita         
Tie    18.203         1461    Shelly Pelowski on Chance                      
  18th 18.219         2611    Shelby Swayne on VF Princess Corona            
  19th 18.228         1437    Sherry Zacher on Who Day Dynasty               
  20th 18.269         2192    Susie Reese on Tonys On His Way                
  21st 18.281         1152    Cynthia Fancher on Lenas Sugar Gal             
  22nd 18.297         1127    Kelly Kutchera on Rare Frosted Frenchman       
Tie    18.297                 Georgia Black on Pistol                        
  24th 18.301         2045    Lynsey Machado on A Royal High Kelly           
  25th 18.342                 Jennifer Haile on Shaken and Baken             
  26th 18.344         1727    Breanna Bailey on Smokem Dry                   
  27th 18.348                 Kayla Dami on ColorMeLikeABully                
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  28th 18.398         1013    Erin Ricotti on CT Dees Lust                   
  29th 18.418                 Hailey Wilbur on Topnotchprescription          

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.455 $531.99         Darby Fox on Chip                              
   2nd 18.481 $446.87         Jenny Sherbo on Ravishingroanoftexas           
   3rd 18.484 $383.03 2800    Emily Dodds on Brandy Boonsmart                
   4th 18.501 $297.91         Erin Ricotti on Wee Bit Of Fame                
   5th 18.514 $212.80 1887    Ashley Nelson on Ace of Gold                   
   6th 18.517 $148.96         Shella Dewhurst on This Journeys A Gift        
   7th 18.537 $106.40         Whitney Knowles on Shesa Fabulous              
   8th 18.542                 Betty Grohl on JR Hay Jamie Chick              
   9th 18.546         2843    Missi Giorgi on Footwork Commander             
  10th 18.600         1104    Susan Long on Sparky                           
  11th 18.617                 Heather Balliet on Non Stop Dancin             
  12th 18.642         2364    Serena McCann Morris on Chick A Dilly Dun It   
  13th 18.643         2139    Merlin Jackson on Joaks Bold Bug               
  14th 18.658         2714    Santana Thomas on Triton's Last Charge         
  15th 18.660                 Haley Longfield on French Kiss Fiesta          
  16th 18.669                 Georgia Black on Moonie                        
  17th 18.677         2925    Sunny Rae Haskins on Saltys Tigger             
  18th 18.711         1899    Janette Sundstedt on Premium Desert Smoke (Jos 
  19th 18.716                 Dakota Anderson on Band Of Fame                
  20th 18.729         Pendin  Deja Vue on Cuz I got A Secret                 
  21st 18.733                 Madilyn Parson on Chocolate                    
  22nd 18.735         1849    Taryn Bruner on WPH Images French Gold         
  23rd 18.757                 Dani Sheets on Esther                          
  24th 18.765                 Adriana Correia on Miss Stictisity             
  25th 18.766         2911    Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek            
  26th 18.802                 Joyce Williams on Spudtacular King             
  27th 18.818         2710    Dana Healy on The Great Hen                    
Tie    18.818         1065    David Lawson on Drop Cash On Seventeen         
  29th 18.829         1622    Deven Skouti on David Lee Nic                  
  30th 18.845         Pendin  Lynn Novi on Miss Misty Mixer                  
  31st 18.846         2611    Shelby Swayne on In A Lane of Her Own          
  32nd 18.855         1071    Marianne Dixon on Blueberry Susan              
  33rd 18.865          2533   Sandra Sirizzotti on DSR Rachael's gotta gun   
  34th 18.882         1473    Kayla Lundgren on Immymommysfavorite           
  35th 18.895         1503    Robin Couch on Superior Wine Chick (Wildfire)  
  36th 18.910                 Matie Cardoza on Cece                          
  37th 18.941         2280    Kayli Sciacca on Daydream of Fame              
  38th 18.946         1647    Melissa Perry-Fleming on Fresnos Lil Pepper    
  39th 18.975         1070    Lauren Pai on Smartys Chic                     
  40th 19.009                 Liz Whitlow on Cash M Bueno Chex               
  41st 19.020                 Heather Ritz on TBR Ima Billionair             
  42nd 19.026                 Michelle Sullivan on Cashin N Chex             
  43rd 19.035                 Kimber Murphy on Chasin Array                  
  44th 19.070         1351    KeriAnn Gillis on Dun N Did It                 
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  45th 19.085         2152    Sharon Warkentin on Mosmaximillie (Roxy)       
  46th 19.097         1427    Cathy Knapp on Buckshot                        
  47th 19.141         1178    Krista Williams on El Cachorro                 
  48th 19.204         2767    Fayra Staas on ImaBadCutterDeeMan              
  49th 19.216         1528    Katie Angelo on Peppys Double Concho           
  50th 19.244                 Darby Fox on Yodi                              
  51st 19.281         2269    Taylor Souza on Echo                           
  52nd 19.298                 Greg Begay on Never Hit Seventeen              
  53rd 19.322         1515    Cheryl Gomes on CR Little Red Rodeo            
  54th 19.333         2911    Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans       



  55th 19.354         1438    Baylee Crawford on Bonos Red Dirt              
  56th 19.398         1647    Melissa Perry-Fleming on JCS Moto (Dexter)     

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 19.472 $462.60         Travis Bridman on Madame Bugatti               
   2nd 19.546 $388.58 2007    Michelle Battista on Brand O Lena Chex         
   3rd 19.588 $333.07 2192    Susie Reese on Miss Destiny Dae                
   4th 19.631 $259.06 2925    Sunny Rae Haskins on Truly Perks Reb           
   5th 19.676 $185.04 1827    Rachel Dice on Cashenova                       
   6th 19.708 $129.53         Suzy Lunde on Annies La Jolla                  
   7th 19.762 $ 92.52 1441    Teri Silva on Lucky Patch of Fame              
   8th 19.811                 Tia Cook on Peppy Zana Parr                    
   9th 19.817         1155    Stefani Hofman on Lena                         
  10th 19.828         Pendin  Linda Nemeth on JR Haypatch Fern               
  11th 19.842         1898    Tia Cook on Plumbs Lady                        
  12th 19.990                 Matie Cardoza on Sterling                      
  13th 20.011         1726    Shannon Needham on Driften Blue Revue          
  14th 20.014                 Jenny Sherbo on Gone Wrong                     
  15th 20.085                 Charleen Ornellas on Little Wed Wagon          
  16th 20.136                 Charleen Ornellas on A Star Ta Fame            
  17th 20.160         2705    Natalie Staas on Cutters Hotrod                
  18th 20.273                 Annette Allen on A Hay Patch Moon              
  19th 20.296         1109    Meg Pentorali on Ikes Lucky Driftwood          
  20th 20.429         2694    Lea Castleberry on Savvy Dreamz                
  21st 20.455         2898    Madison Johnson on Fairlea Smart Bingo         
  22nd 20.637         1886    Barbara Huber on Bogie                         
  23rd 20.783                 Brianna Hlavay on Bull T Dude                  
  24th 21.507         1851    Vicki Oakley on Remy                           
  25th 21.660         1843    Teri Deutsch on Mini Mi                        
  26th 34.656                 Darby Fox on Foxie                             
N/T    400.000                Taryn Bruner on Pay Cash For Gold              
N/T    417.005         1065   David Lawson on My Good Hat                    
N/T    417.849                Samantha Dewhurst on Herbie Rides Again        
N/T    417.942         1674   Laura Ward on Dakota                           
N/T    418.140         1048   Charleen Ornellas on Jus Fine N Famous         
N/T    418.314         1019   Christine Mason on Spice Cooper                
N/T    418.444                Crystal Goldstein on Skippy                    
N/T    418.472                Cheyenne Hatteson on Kiamichis Queen           
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N/T    418.705         2908   Cassidy Borges on KL Hya Penny                 
N/T    418.734         2386   Jenny Sherbo on Wright On Badger               
N/T    418.809         2659   Penny Murphy on Zeldas Shining Gun             
N/T    418.928         1941   Curtis Fitzgerald on Fire Effortlesly Chic     
N/T    418.962         1407   Claire Langham on KAB My Money Bugz            
N/T    419.011         2891   Kaitlyn Harris on Muggins Little Skeeter       
N/T    419.154         Pendin Brooke Bingham on Hunny                        
N/T    419.403         1081   Doreen Drummond on Isle of Terayo              
N/T    419.478         1155   Stefani Hofman on Doc                          
N/T    419.507                Pat Robertson on Arribia                       
N/T    419.792                Jessica Mills on Smart Chexie Rey              
N/T    419.896         1203   Spring Krogue on Doubles Last Smokum           
N/T    420.255         1966   Kristi Raco on Copper                          
N/T    420.432         2135   Deborah Damonte on Lucky                       
N/T    420.606         2135   Deborah Damonte on Tally Ho                    
N/T    420.663                Kellie Little on Misty                         
N/T    423.167         1271   Lindsay Derobertis on This Guys Furious        
N/T    430.653                Jaycee David on Sip of Crown Royal             
N/T    436.381         1727   Breanna Bailey on Lavish Affair                
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Paying to  7 placings, Jackpot Total = $  8223.00, Rider count = 127         

     1D Time = 17.583, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 2466.90                       
     2D Time = 18.083, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 2220.21                       
     3D Time = 18.583, Placings = 52, Pool = $ 1891.29                       
     4D Time = 19.583, Placings = 24, Pool = $ 1644.60                       
                     Not Placed = 21                                         

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.583 $616.73 1048    Charleen Ornellas on Chargin All Fires         
   2nd 17.669 $518.05 1379    Cheyenne Hattesen on Let's Play Rodeo          
   3rd 17.700 $444.04 1475    Cathey Vallerga on Bandito                     
   4th 17.766 $345.37 1462    Leah Baize on Nicks Star Player                
   5th 17.797 $246.69         Bethany Condon on Steakin Lil Diva             
   6th 17.809 $172.68 1379    Cheyenne Hattesen on Lucifer                   
   7th 17.880 $123.35 1753    Sara Clinton on Zeralena Whiz                  
   8th 17.896         1019    Christine Mason on Spice Cooper                
   9th 17.933                 Crystal Goldstein on Skippy                    
  10th 18.060         1248    Jessica McBain on Rumble Gum                   

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.140 $555.05         Kayla Dami on ColorMeLikeABully                
   2nd 18.173 $466.24         Shella Dewhurst on This Journeys A Gift        
   3rd 18.185 $399.64 2611    Shelby Swayne on VF Princess Corona            
   4th 18.223 $310.83         Whitney Knowles on Shesa Fabulous              
   5th 18.232 $222.02 1461    Shelly Pelowski on Chance                      
   6th 18.240 $155.41         Breanne Guanella on Macho Tinky Benita         
   7th 18.241 $111.01         Bailey Donahoo on Lito Fox                     
   8th 18.244                 Jordyn Haile on Miss Holey Terror              
   9th 18.264         1048    Charleen Ornellas on Jus Fine N Famous         
  10th 18.286         2192    Susie Reese on Tonys On His Way                
  11th 18.287         1152    Cynthia Fancher on Lenas Sugar Gal             
  12th 18.304         2045    Lynsey Machado on A Royal High Kelly           
  13th 18.357         1407    Claire Langham on KAB My Money Bugz            
  14th 18.378                 Sarah McCormick on Down Town Streakin          
  15th 18.409         1039    Kay Crook on TNT Miss High Brow                
  16th 18.421                 Hailey Wilbur on Topnotchprescription          
  17th 18.445                 Krista Williams on RDJ Modern Day Romeo        
  18th 18.529                 Liz Whitlow on Cash M Bueno Chex               
  19th 18.551         2659    Penny Murphy on Zeldas Shining Gun             
  20th 18.572         2710    Dana Healy on The Great Hen                    

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.590 $472.82 2364    Serena McCann Morris on Chick A Dilly Dun It   
   2nd 18.633 $397.17 1070    Lauren Pai on Smartys Chic                     
   3rd 18.647 $340.43 1065    David Lawson on Drop Cash On Seventeen         
   4th 18.665 $264.78 1437    Sherry Zacher on Who Day Dynasty               
   5th 18.682 $189.13 1104    Susan Long on CC Smart Little Hon              

1:54 PM 04/22/18       Barrel Race America, Version 12.7               Page 2   
               WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in Sunday OPEN 4D $2,000 Added            

                   Race Sponsored by: Diamond Bar Arena                      

   6th 18.683 $132.39 2610    Kassidy Bianchi on Cream of the Hay            
   7th 18.695 $ 94.56         Sarah McCormick on Mags Little Perk            
   8th 18.703         1098    Jackie Healy on Putty Cat                      
   9th 18.758         1438    Baylee Crawford on Bonos Red Dirt              
  10th 18.770         Pendin  Lynn Novi on Miss Misty Mixer                  
  11th 18.774         1941    Curtis Fitzgerald on Fire Effortlesly Chic     
  12th 18.813         1503    Robin Couch on Superior Wine Chick (Wildfire)  
  13th 18.817         1849    Taryn Bruner on WPH Images French Gold         
  14th 18.845         1515    Cheryl Gomes on CR Little Red Rodeo            
  15th 18.846         2911    Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek            



  16th 18.856         2139    Merlin Jackson on Joaks Bold Bug               
  17th 18.863         2843    Missi Giorgi on Footwork Commander             
  18th 18.894         2925    Sunny Rae Haskins on Saltys Tigger             
  19th 18.917         1727    Breanna Bailey on Smokem Dry                   
  20th 18.918                 Charleen Ornellas on Little Wed Wagon          
  21st 18.929         1071    Marianne Dixon on Blueberry Susan              
  22nd 18.949                 Heather Balliet on Non Stop Dancin             
  23rd 18.954         2891    Kaitlyn Harris on Muggins Little Skeeter       
  24th 18.978                 Travis Bridman on Madame Bugatti               
Tie    18.978                 Amy Odom on Cinderella                         
  26th 18.983         2800    Emily Dodds on Brandy Boonsmart                
  27th 18.987         2007    Michelle Battista on Brand O Lena Chex         
  28th 18.989                 Tia Cook on Peppy Zana Parr                    
  29th 18.997         1473    Kayla Lundgren on Immymommysfavorite           
  30th 19.038                 Jenny Sherbo on Ravishingroanoftexas           
  31st 19.041         2714    Santana Thomas on Triton's Last Charge         
  32nd 19.071         1966    Kristi Raco on Copper                          
  33rd 19.115                 Madilyn Parson on Chocolate                    
  34th 19.185         1898    Tia Cook on Plumbs Lady                        
  35th 19.220                 Jenny Sherbo on Gone Wrong                     
  36th 19.235                 Makailey Machado on Chester                    
  37th 19.270         2911    Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans       
  38th 19.289                 Michelle Sullivan on Cashin N Chex             
  39th 19.291                 Kellie Little on Misty                         
  40th 19.313                 Greg Begay on Never Hit Seventeen              
  41st 19.317                 Kyle McCormick on Chewee                       
  42nd 19.382         2192    Susie Reese on Miss Destiny Dae                
  43rd 19.383                 Haley Longfield on French Kiss Fiesta          
  44th 19.389         Pendin  Deja Vue on Cuz I got A Secret                 
  45th 19.390         2908    Cassidy Borges on KL Hya Penny                 
  46th 19.420                 Matie Cardoza on Cece                          
  47th 19.478         1351    KeriAnn Gillis on Dun N Did It                 
  48th 19.479                 Dani Sheets on Esther                          
  49th 19.491                 Suzy Lunde on Annies La Jolla                  
  50th 19.525                 Charleen Ornellas on A Star Ta Fame            
  51st 19.538         Pendin  Linda Nemeth on JR Haypatch Fern               
  52nd 19.573                 Jessica Mills on Smart Chexie Rey              

                               4D Placings                                   
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   1st 19.606 $411.15         Jennifer Haile on The Upset                    
   2nd 19.610 $345.37 2767    Fayra Staas on ImaBadCutterDeeMan              
   3rd 19.672 $296.03 2925    Sunny Rae Haskins on Truly Perks Reb           
   4th 19.831 $197.35 1081    Doreen Drummond on Isle of Terayo              
Tie    19.831 $197.35 2707    Jenna Blake on Oklahoma Shiner                 
   6th 19.878 $115.12 1109    Meg Pentorali on Ikes Lucky Driftwood          
   7th 19.987 $ 82.23 2364    Serena McCann Morris on DW I Eat Cash          
   8th 20.000                 Matie Cardoza on Sterling                      
   9th 20.038                 Annette Allen on A Hay Patch Moon              
  10th 20.050         2135    Deborah Damonte on Lucky                       
  11th 20.241         2280    Kayli Sciacca on Daydream of Fame              
  12th 20.371         1427    Cathy Knapp on Buckshot                        
  13th 20.400                 Brianna Hlavay on Bull T Dude                  
  14th 20.427         2705    Natalie Staas on Cutters Hotrod                
  15th 20.506         1155    Stefani Hofman on Lena                         
  16th 20.820         1441    Teri Silva on Lucky Patch of Fame              
  17th 21.227         2898    Madison Johnson on Fairlea Smart Bingo         
  18th 21.531                 Taryn Bruner on Pay Cash For Gold              
  19th 22.080         1727    Breanna Bailey on Lavish Affair                
  20th 22.530         1843    Teri Deutsch on Mini Mi                        
  21st 23.032         1271    Lindsay Derobertis on This Guys Furious        
  22nd 23.242         1851    Vicki Oakley on Remy                           



  23rd 27.460         1065    David Lawson on My Good Hat                    
  24th 30.288         2152    Sharon Warkentin on Mosmaximillie (Roxy)       
N/T    417.839         1753   Sara Clinton on Sheza Indian Tart              
N/T    417.850         1204   Cynthia Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive Com 
N/T    417.942         1048   Charleen Ornellas on Streakin Summer Bugs      
N/T    418.055         1674   Laura Ward on Dakota                           
N/T    418.109                Samantha Dewhurst on Herbie Rides Again        
N/T    418.199         1065   David Lawson on Two Tickets To Paradise        
N/T    418.334         2611   Shelby Swayne on In A Lane of Her Own          
N/T    418.493                Dakota Anderson on Band Of Fame                
N/T    418.517         1965   Rena Elkins on Poppas Smart Pepinic            
N/T    418.612         2265   Deja Vue on Fridays Big Star                   
N/T    418.652         1468   Judy Hayes on Peppy Boone Shine                
N/T    418.716                Heather Ritz on TBR Ima Billionair             
N/T    418.892         1899   Janette Sundstedt on Premium Desert Smoke (Jos 
N/T    419.056         2386   Jenny Sherbo on Wright On Badger               
N/T    419.120         2269   Taylor Souza on Echo                           
N/T    419.262                Jennifer Haile on Shaken and Baken             
N/T    420.289         2135   Deborah Damonte on Tally Ho                    
N/T    421.015         1203   Spring Krogue on Doubles Last Smokum           
N/T    428.134         1887   Ashley Nelson on Ace of Gold                   
N/T    429.915                Cheyenne Hatteson on Kiamichis Queen           
N/T    441.647         1528   Katie Angelo on Peppys Double Concho           
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                 WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in Average/Sidepot Open 4D              

                   Race Sponsored by: Diamond Bar Arena                      

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1759.00, Rider count = 79          

     1D Time = 35.713, Placings = 13, Pool = $  527.70                       
     2D Time = 36.713, Placings = 17, Pool = $  474.93                       
     3D Time = 37.713, Placings = 18, Pool = $  404.57                       
     4D Time = 39.713, Placings =  7, Pool = $  351.80                       
                     Not Placed = 24                                         

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 35.713 $211.08         Bethany Condon on Steakin Lil Diva             
   2nd 35.717 $158.31 1048    Charleen Ornellas on Chargin All Fires         
   3rd 35.875 $105.54 1248    Jessica McBain on Rumble Gum                   
   4th 36.051 $ 52.77 1753    Sara Clinton on Zeralena Whiz                  
   5th 36.114                 Bailey Donahoo on Lito Fox                     
   6th 36.310                 Krista Williams on RDJ Modern Day Romeo        
   7th 36.385                 Jordyn Haile on Miss Holey Terror              
   8th 36.435         1461    Shelly Pelowski on Chance                      
   9th 36.443                 Breanne Guanella on Macho Tinky Benita         
  10th 36.470         1039    Kay Crook on TNT Miss High Brow                
  11th 36.568         1152    Cynthia Fancher on Lenas Sugar Gal             
  12th 36.605         2045    Lynsey Machado on A Royal High Kelly           
  13th 36.690                 Shella Dewhurst on This Journeys A Gift        

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 36.760 $189.97         Whitney Knowles on Shesa Fabulous              
   2nd 36.834 $142.48 2610    Kassidy Bianchi on Cream of the Hay            
   3rd 36.839 $ 94.99         Hailey Wilbur on Topnotchprescription          
   4th 36.893 $ 47.49 1437    Sherry Zacher on Who Day Dynasty               
   5th 37.232         2364    Serena McCann Morris on Chick A Dilly Dun It   
   6th 37.261         1727    Breanna Bailey on Smokem Dry                   
   7th 37.409         2843    Missi Giorgi on Footwork Commander             
   8th 37.465         1065    David Lawson on Drop Cash On Seventeen         
   9th 37.467         2800    Emily Dodds on Brandy Boonsmart                
  10th 37.499         2139    Merlin Jackson on Joaks Bold Bug               
  11th 37.519                 Jenny Sherbo on Ravishingroanoftexas           
  12th 37.538                 Liz Whitlow on Cash M Bueno Chex               
  13th 37.566                 Heather Balliet on Non Stop Dancin             



  14th 37.608         1070    Lauren Pai on Smartys Chic                     
  15th 37.612         2911    Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek            
  16th 37.615         Pendin  Lynn Novi on Miss Misty Mixer                  
  17th 37.708         1503    Robin Couch on Superior Wine Chick (Wildfire)  

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 37.784 $161.83 1071    Marianne Dixon on Blueberry Susan              
   2nd 38.112 $121.37 1438    Baylee Crawford on Bonos Red Dirt              
   3rd 38.167 $ 80.91 1515    Cheryl Gomes on CR Little Red Rodeo            
   4th 38.171 $ 40.46 2364    Serena McCann Morris on DW I Eat Cash          
   5th 38.315                 Michelle Sullivan on Cashin N Chex             
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   6th 38.330                 Matie Cardoza on Cece                          
   7th 38.533         2007    Michelle Battista on Brand O Lena Chex         
   8th 38.548         1351    KeriAnn Gillis on Dun N Did It                 
   9th 38.603         2911    Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans       
  10th 38.611                 Greg Begay on Never Hit Seventeen              
  11th 38.800                 Tia Cook on Peppy Zana Parr                    
  12th 38.814         2767    Fayra Staas on ImaBadCutterDeeMan              
  13th 39.003                 Charleen Ornellas on Little Wed Wagon          
  14th 39.027         1898    Tia Cook on Plumbs Lady                        
  15th 39.182         2280    Kayli Sciacca on Daydream of Fame              
  16th 39.234                 Jenny Sherbo on Gone Wrong                     
  17th 39.366         Pendin  Linda Nemeth on JR Haypatch Fern               
  18th 39.661                 Charleen Ornellas on A Star Ta Fame            

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 39.990 $140.72         Matie Cardoza on Sterling                      
   2nd 40.174 $105.54 1109    Meg Pentorali on Ikes Lucky Driftwood          
   3rd 40.323 $ 70.36 1155    Stefani Hofman on Lena                         
   4th 40.582 $ 35.18 1441    Teri Silva on Lucky Patch of Fame              
   5th 40.587         2705    Natalie Staas on Cutters Hotrod                
   6th 41.183                 Brianna Hlavay on Bull T Dude                  
   7th 49.373         2152    Sharon Warkentin on Mosmaximillie (Roxy)       
N/T    1017.895         1019  Christine Mason on Spice Cooper                
N/T    1017.932               Crystal Goldstein on Skippy                    
N/T    1017.933         1065  David Lawson on Two Tickets To Paradise        
N/T    1018.021         1048  Charleen Ornellas on Streakin Summer Bugs      
N/T    1018.143         1204  Cynthia Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive Com 
N/T    1018.164         1753  Sara Clinton on Sheza Indian Tart              
N/T    1018.263         1048  Charleen Ornellas on Jus Fine N Famous         
N/T    1018.341               Jennifer Haile on Shaken and Baken             
N/T    1018.550         2659  Penny Murphy on Zeldas Shining Gun             
N/T    1018.715               Dakota Anderson on Band Of Fame                
N/T    1018.773         1941  Curtis Fitzgerald on Fire Effortlesly Chic     
N/T    1019.019               Heather Ritz on TBR Ima Billionair             
N/T    1019.070         1966  Kristi Raco on Copper                          
N/T    1019.215         1528  Katie Angelo on Peppys Double Concho           
N/T    1019.572               Jessica Mills on Smart Chexie Rey              
N/T    1019.830         1081  Doreen Drummond on Isle of Terayo              
N/T    1022.079         1727  Breanna Bailey on Lavish Affair                
N/T    1023.031         1271  Lindsay Derobertis on This Guys Furious        
N/T    1027.459         1065  David Lawson on My Good Hat                    
N/T    1999.998         2386  Jenny Sherbo on Wright On Badger               
N/T    1999.998         1203  Spring Krogue on Doubles Last Smokum           
N/T    1999.998               Samantha Dewhurst on Herbie Rides Again        
N/T    1999.998               Cheyenne Hatteson on Kiamichis Queen           
N/T    1999.998         1674  Laura Ward on Dakota                           
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                   Race Sponsored by: Diamond Bar Arena                      

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   210.00, Rider count = 12          

     1D Time = 17.423, Placings =  4, Pool = $  105.00                       
     2D Time = 17.923, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.423, Placings =  4, Pool = $   63.00                       
     4D Time = 19.423, Placings =  4, Pool = $   42.00                       

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.423 $105.00         Rachel Dice on Tivitos At The Gogo Bar         
   2nd 17.815                 Jessica McBain on Rumble Gum                   
   3rd 17.865                 Krista Williams on RDJ Modern Day Romeo        
   4th 17.916                 Bethany Condon on Steakin Lil Diva             

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.677 $ 63.00         Sunny Rae Haskins on Saltys Tigger             
   2nd 18.766                 Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek            
   3rd 19.333                 Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans       
   4th 19.354                 Baylee Crawford on Bonos Red Dirt              

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 19.631 $ 42.00         Sunny Rae Haskins on Truly Perks Reb           
   2nd 19.762                 Teri Silva on Lucky Patch of Fame              
   3rd 19.817                 Stefani Hofman on Lena                         
   4th 20.429                 Lea Castleberry on Savvy Dreamz                
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                   Race Sponsored by: Diamond Bar Arena                      

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   192.50, Rider count = 11          

     1D Time = 17.797, Placings =  2, Pool = $   57.75                       
     2D Time = 18.297, Placings =  2, Pool = $   51.98                       
     3D Time = 18.797, Placings =  5, Pool = $   44.27                       
     4D Time = 19.797, Placings =  2, Pool = $   38.50                       

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.797 $ 57.75         Bethany Condon on Steakin Lil Diva             
   2nd 18.060                 Jessica McBain on Rumble Gum                   

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.445 $ 51.98         Krista Williams on RDJ Modern Day Romeo        
   2nd 18.758                 Baylee Crawford on Bonos Red Dirt              

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.846 $ 44.27         Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek            
   2nd 18.894                 Sunny Rae Haskins on Saltys Tigger             
   3rd 18.978                 Amy Odom on Cinderella                         
   4th 19.270                 Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans       
   5th 19.672                 Sunny Rae Haskins on Truly Perks Reb           

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 20.506 $ 38.50         Stefani Hofman on Lena                         
   2nd 20.820                 Teri Silva on Lucky Patch of Fame              
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Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   367.50, Rider count = 21          



     1D Time = 17.630, Placings =  2, Pool = $  110.25                       
     2D Time = 18.130, Placings =  6, Pool = $   99.23                       
     3D Time = 18.630, Placings =  5, Pool = $   84.53                       
     4D Time = 19.630, Placings =  3, Pool = $   73.50                       
                     Not Placed = 5                                          

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.630 $ 66.15         Shelley Holman on Wood B Fun                   
   2nd 17.813 $ 44.10         Betty Grohl on Dash Ta Tiger Fame              

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.134 $ 59.54         Charleen Ornellas on Chargin All Fires         
   2nd 18.184 $ 39.69         Serena McCann Morris on DW I Eat Cash          
   3rd 18.297                 Kelly Kutchera on Rare Frosted Frenchman       
   4th 18.342                 Jennifer Haile on Shaken and Baken             
   5th 18.542                 Betty Grohl on JR Hay Jamie Chick              
   6th 18.600                 Susan Long on Sparky                           

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.642 $ 50.72         Serena McCann Morris on Chick A Dilly Dun It   
   2nd 18.895 $ 33.81         Robin Couch on Superior Wine Chick (Wildfire)  
   3rd 19.009                 Liz Whitlow on Cash M Bueno Chex               
   4th 19.085                 Sharon Warkentin on Mosmaximillie (Roxy)       
   5th 19.204                 Fayra Staas on ImaBadCutterDeeMan              

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 20.011 $ 44.10         Shannon Needham on Driften Blue Revue          
   2nd 21.507 $ 29.40         Vicki Oakley on Remy                           
   3rd 21.660                 Teri Deutsch on Mini Mi                        
N/T    999.999                Kristi Raco on Copper                          
N/T    999.999                Spring Krogue on Doubles Last Smokum           
N/T    999.999                Pat Robertson on Arribia                       
N/T    999.999                Penny Murphy on Zeldas Shining Gun             
N/T    999.999                Curtis Fitzgerald on Fire Effortlesly Chic     
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Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   332.50, Rider count = 19          

     1D Time = 17.583, Placings =  2, Pool = $   99.75                       
     2D Time = 18.083, Placings =  2, Pool = $   89.78                       
     3D Time = 18.583, Placings =  7, Pool = $   76.48                       
     4D Time = 19.583, Placings =  5, Pool = $   66.50                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.583 $ 59.85         Charleen Ornellas on Chargin All Fires         
   2nd 17.700 $ 39.90         Cathey Vallerga on Bandito                     

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.529 $ 53.87         Liz Whitlow on Cash M Bueno Chex               
   2nd 18.551 $ 35.91         Penny Murphy on Zeldas Shining Gun             

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.590 $ 45.89         Serena McCann Morris on Chick A Dilly Dun It   
   2nd 18.682 $ 30.59         Susan Long on CC Smart Little Hon              
   3rd 18.774                 Curtis Fitzgerald on Fire Effortlesly Chic     
   4th 18.813                 Robin Couch on Superior Wine Chick (Wildfire)  
   5th 18.929                 Marianne Dixon on Blueberry Susan              
   6th 19.071                 Kristi Raco on Copper                          
   7th 19.491                 Suzy Lunde on Annies La Jolla                  



                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 19.610 $ 39.90         Fayra Staas on ImaBadCutterDeeMan              
   2nd 19.987 $ 26.60         Serena McCann Morris on DW I Eat Cash          
   3rd 22.530                 Teri Deutsch on Mini Mi                        
   4th 23.242                 Vicki Oakley on Remy                           
   5th 30.288                 Sharon Warkentin on Mosmaximillie (Roxy)       
N/T    999.999                Spring Krogue on Doubles Last Smokum           
N/T    999.999                Judy Hayes on Peppy Boone Shine                
N/T    999.999                Jennifer Haile on Shaken and Baken             
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                   Race Sponsored by: Diamond Bar Arena                      

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   856.00, Rider count = 27          

     1D Time = 18.141, Placings =  3, Pool = $  256.80                       
     2D Time = 18.641, Placings =  6, Pool = $  231.12                       
     3D Time = 19.141, Placings = 10, Pool = $  196.88                       
     4D Time = 20.141, Placings =  5, Pool = $  171.20                       
     5D Time = 21.141, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.141 $154.08         Jordyn Haile on Miss Holey Terror              
   2nd 18.237 $102.72         Breanne Guanella on Macho Tinky Benita         
   3rd 18.344                 Breanna Bailey on Smokem Dry                   

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.658 $138.67         Santana Thomas on Triton's Last Charge         
   2nd 18.678 $ 92.45         Kassidy Bianchi on Cream of the Hay            
   3rd 18.733                 Madilyn Parson on Chocolate                    
   4th 18.766                 Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek            
   5th 18.910                 Matie Cardoza on Cece                          
   6th 19.035                 Kimber Murphy on Chasin Array                  

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 19.316 $118.13         Morgan Pelowski on Meradas Chexy Lady          
   2nd 19.333 $ 78.75         Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans       
   3rd 19.506                 Jenna Blake on Oklahoma Shiner                 
   4th 19.524                 Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex       
   5th 19.572                 Kayli Sciacca on Daydream of Fame              
   6th 19.777                 Shelby Higley on Levi                          
   7th 19.990                 Matie Cardoza on Sterling                      
   8th 19.991                 Carolyn Fay on Stolin Butterly                 
   9th 20.052                 Madeline Martinez on Kenos Suntan Chic         
  10th 20.121                 Kellie Little on Misty                         

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 20.160 $102.72         Natalie Staas on Cutters Hotrod                
   2nd 20.296 $ 68.48         Meg Pentorali on Ikes Lucky Driftwood          
   3rd 20.478                 Deja Vue on Blushing Free Bug                  
   4th 20.612                 Kyrah Van Ruiten on Dun It For Roses           
   5th 20.875                 Madilynn Gliege on MizRomanticRoxie            

                               5D Placings                                   
N/T    417.849                Samantha Dewhurst on Herbie Rides Again        
N/T    418.705                Cassidy Borges on KL Hya Penny                 
N/T    436.381                Breanna Bailey on Lavish Affair                
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Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   940.00, Rider count = 30          

     1D Time = 18.241, Placings =  4, Pool = $  253.80                       
     2D Time = 18.741, Placings =  6, Pool = $  225.60                       
     3D Time = 19.241, Placings = 12, Pool = $  188.00                       
     4D Time = 20.241, Placings =  2, Pool = $  159.80                       
     5D Time = 21.241, Placings =  2, Pool = $  112.80                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.241 $152.28         Bailey Donahoo on Lito Fox                     
   2nd 18.244 $101.52         Jordyn Haile on Miss Holey Terror              
   3rd 18.465                 Breanne Guanella on Macho Tinky Benita         
   4th 18.736                 Kassidy Bianchi on Cream of the Hay            

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.846 $135.36         Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek            
   2nd 18.917 $ 90.24         Breanna Bailey on Smokem Dry                   
   3rd 18.997                 Kayla Lundgren on Immymommysfavorite           
   4th 19.041                 Santana Thomas on Triton's Last Charge         
   5th 19.047                 Makailey Machado on Chester                    
   6th 19.115                 Madilyn Parson on Chocolate                    

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 19.270 $112.80         Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans       
   2nd 19.342 $ 75.20         Kayli Sciacca on Daydream of Fame              
   3rd 19.390                 Cassidy Borges on KL Hya Penny                 
   4th 19.420                 Matie Cardoza on Cece                          
   5th 19.575                 Kyrah Van Ruiten on Dun It For Roses           
   6th 19.596                 Kellie Little on Misty                         
   7th 19.600                 Madeline Martinez on Kenos Suntan Chic         
   8th 19.780                 Morgan Pelowski on Meradas Chexy Lady          
   9th 19.831                 Jenna Blake on Oklahoma Shiner                 
  10th 19.878                 Meg Pentorali on Ikes Lucky Driftwood          
  11th 19.895                 Deja Vue on Blushing Free Bug                  
  12th 20.000                 Matie Cardoza on Sterling                      

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 20.427 $ 95.88         Natalie Staas on Cutters Hotrod                
   2nd 21.227 $ 63.92         Madison Johnson on Fairlea Smart Bingo         

                               5D Placings                                   
   1st 21.749 $ 67.68         Madilynn Gliege on MizRomanticRoxie            
   2nd 22.080 $ 45.12         Breanna Bailey on Lavish Affair                
N/T    411.858                Carolyn Fay on Stolin Butterly                 
N/T    418.109                Samantha Dewhurst on Herbie Rides Again        
N/T    418.612                Deja Vue on Fridays Big Star                   
N/T    420.292                Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex       
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Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   367.50, Rider count = 21          

     1D Time = 18.901, Placings =  3, Pool = $   99.23                       
     2D Time = 19.401, Placings =  4, Pool = $   88.20                       
     3D Time = 19.901, Placings =  4, Pool = $   73.50                       
     4D Time = 20.901, Placings =  3, Pool = $   62.48                       
     5D Time = 21.901, Placings =  3, Pool = $   44.10                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.901 $ 99.23         Rena Elkins on Pepinics Sparkle                



   2nd 19.095                 Haley Hart on Tuff                             
   3rd 19.392                 McKenzi Jarsozek on Lil Hollywood Surprise     

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 19.478 $ 88.20         Jenny Sherbo on Gone Wrong                     
   2nd 19.591                 Deborah Damonte on Tally Ho                    
   3rd 19.798                 Tracy Hart on Handsome Cash N Rich             
   4th 19.846                 Brianna Hlavay on Bull T Dude                  

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 19.966 $ 73.50         Rachel Dice on True Landslide                  
   2nd 20.296                 Kelly Kutchera on BR Phantoms Rose             
   3rd 20.341                 Julie Doell on Charlie                         
   4th 20.432                 Kristen Shevlin on Okie Easter Rose            

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 21.069 $ 62.48         Cynthia Diane Williamson on Bonitos Whiz Bee   
   2nd 21.232                 Madilynn Gliege on MizRomanticRoxie            
   3rd 21.668                 Jaden Lyn Rocha on Bella Girl                  

                               5D Placings                                   
   1st 23.155 $ 44.10         Teri Deutsch on Mini Mi                        
   2nd 24.080                 Rebecca Terrassa on He Surfs Savannah          
   3rd 25.189                 Spring Krogue on DoubleOttSix                  
N/T    418.637                Brooke Bingham on Hunny                        
N/T    419.376                Rachel Dice on Kick This Panda                 
N/T    419.713                David Lawson on My Good Hat                    
N/T    420.513                Kellie Little on Misty                         
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Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   210.00, Rider count = 12          

     1D Time = 18.963, Placings =  5, Pool = $   56.70                       
     2D Time = 19.463, Placings =  1, Pool = $   50.40                       
     3D Time = 19.963, Placings =  1, Pool = $   42.00                       
     4D Time = 20.963, Placings =  1, Pool = $   35.70                       
     5D Time = 21.963, Placings =  1, Pool = $   25.20                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.963 $ 56.70         Rena Elkins on Pepinics Sparkle                
   2nd 19.296                 McKenzi Jarsozek on Lil Hollywood Surprise     
   3rd 19.305                 Jenny Sherbo on Gone Wrong                     
   4th 19.344                 Kellie Little on Misty                         
   5th 19.415                 David Lawson on My Good Hat                    

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 19.600 $ 50.40         Haley Longfield on French Kiss Fiesta          

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 20.236 $ 42.00         Brianna Hlavay on Bull T Dude                  

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 21.027 $ 35.70         Cynthia Diane Williamson on Bonitos Whiz Bee   

                               5D Placings                                   
   1st 22.406 $ 25.20         Teri Deutsch on Mini Mi                        
N/T    420.637                Jaden Lyn Rocha on Bella Girl                  
N/T    421.285                Kristen Shevlin on Okie Easter Rose            
N/T    421.579                Madilynn Gliege on MizRomanticRoxie            


